FREEDOM OF INFORMATION ACT 2000/ENVIRONMENTAL INFORMATION REGULATIONS 2004
Your request for information has now been considered and the Council’s response to your questions is shown below.

Would you be able to provide a full breakdown of UASC your authority cares for? Those taken into care directly through the NTS but also through any other schemes and spontaneous arrivals. 

Please could you break it down in the same way as previously requested? Into each individual month since the scheme was created from July 2017 - September 2020. E.g. July 2017, August 2017, September 2017, October 2017 etc. until September 2020.
Please note figures below for UASC under the National Transfer Scheme:

	
	Jan
	Feb
	Mar
	Apr
	May
	June
	July
	Aug
	Sept
	Oct
	Nov
	Dec

	2017
	
	1
	
	2
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	1
	

	2018
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2019
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2020
	
	
	
	
	
	2
	
	1
	
	
	
	


Please note figures below for UASC under the VCRS:

	
	Jan
	Feb
	Mar
	Apr
	May
	June
	July
	Aug
	Sept
	Oct
	Nov
	Dec

	2017
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2018
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2019
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2020
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Please note figures below for UASC under Dubs Amendment:

	
	Jan
	Feb
	Mar
	Apr
	May
	June
	July
	Aug
	Sept
	Oct
	Nov
	Dec

	2017
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	2018
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2019
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2020
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Please note figures below for UASC Spontaneous Arrivals:

	
	Jan
	Feb
	Mar
	Apr
	May
	June
	July
	Aug
	Sept
	Oct
	Nov
	Dec

	2017
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	1
	
	
	
	

	2018
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2019
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	1
	
	

	2020
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	


Current UASC under 18 are: 11

You may re-use the information under an Open Government Licence.
If you are dissatisfied with the handling of your request, please write, explaining your grounds of appeal, to: 

Internal Review

Information Governance & Risk
Email: info.requests@leicester.gov.uk
